Polarization Maintaining Dual Fiber Collimator
(PMC Series) Rev 11B
Description
Applications
● Low Insertion Loss ● Beam Delivery
● High Return Loss ● Fiber Coupling
Parameter
Operating Wavelength Range

Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1310, 1550 or Specify
R092
Ordering Information
PMC-①-②-③③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧-⑨-⑩-⑪-⑫
①: Lens Diameter ②: Pigtail Type ③③: Wavelength ④: Holder Type
1 - 1.8 mm 2 - Dual Fiber Pigtail 31 - 1310 nm 1 - Metal Holder
55 - 1550 nm 2 - Glass Tube
⑤: Working Distance ⑥: Connector Type ⑦: Fiber Jacket ⑧: Slow Axis Orientation
0 - 0 mm 1 - FC/UPC                                           B - 250 μm Bare Fiber E - As Drawing
5 - 5.0 mm 2 - FC/APC                                              L - 900 μm Loose Tube  F - As Drawing
SS - Specify 3 - SC/UPC S - Specify  T - As Drawing
4 - SC/APC
N - None
⑨: Fiber Length ⑩: Lens Type ⑪: Working Type ⑫: Optical Power
Q - 0.75 m G - Grin Lens T - Transmission Type 03 - 0.3 W
S - Specify        C - C Lens R - Reflection Type 05 - 0.5 W
3 - 3 W
S - Specify
Package Dimensions
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com